Outdoor
Solux    |
ALBION LIGHT LTD
182-184 High Street North
London E6 2JA
United Kingdom
Tel : +44 2034321636
SX100118
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Input Voltage Range
Driver Type
Orientation
Finish
Material
Diameter
500MA 36V, 18W
Bulit-in
Fixed
Black / White
Aluminium
100mm
Light Source. Power.
Color Temp. Beam angle
Efficacy. Lumens.
CRI. Control.
Lifespan. IP Rating.
LED 20W
2700K/3000K
4000K
75.53 lm/W 1494.6 lm
90 On Off
50000 Hrs IP65
Description
Bulit-in driver;
Invisible water leak hole design;
Low glare;
15°/24°/36°/60°
Projectores